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Resultat — #TBE Sprint Cup Delt.5 Hammarby

2018-12-09

Herrar Elit

1. Jonathan Sdderberg
Vigor Kjellman
Mattias Eklund
Lukas Soderberg
Johan Andersson
Svante Lindgren
Mats JOnsson
Bo Borjesson
Lars Gustafsson

amer Elit
Johanna Borjesson Eriksson
Jennie Borjesson Eriksson
Mia Gustafsson
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D
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Herrar Motion

1 Lennart Karlsson
2. Lars-Erik Enquist
3. Anders Nordkvist
4 Stephan Aspfors
5 Goran Hedman
D

1
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4

D
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H

1.

2.

D

1.

amer Motion
Maria Enquist
Ann-sofie Tack
Maria Kjellman
Elke Wilke

14-16
Nilla Enqvist
Matilda Karlsson
Alma Nordkvist

10-12
Samuel Aspfors
Victor Soderberg

10-12
Nilla Enqvist

(9/9)

Gavle OK
Storviks IF
Ockelbo OK
Gavle OK
Valbo AIF
Korsnas IF OK
Korsnas IF OK
Storviks IF

OK Kare

(3/3)
Storviks IF
Storviks IF
OK Kare

(5/5)

Valbo AIF

OK Hammaren
Storviks IF

OK Hammaren
Valbo AIF

(4/4)

OK Hammaren
OK Hammaren
Storviks IF
Tierps SOK

(3/3)

OK Hammaren
Valbo AIF
Storviks IF

(2/2)
OK Hammaren
Gavle OK

171)
OK Hammaren

Tid

15:34
17:52
17:55
19:19
19:20
19:30
19:42
20:18
34:29

Tid

13:07
13:16
23:54

Tid

18:12
19:51
19:58
23:12
25:09

Tid
18:53
19:47
24:34
1:29:59
Tid
22:39

25:15
32:24

Tid
24:40
29:27
Tid
14:36

Efter

+2:18
+2:21
+3:45
+3:46
+3:56
+4:08
+4:44
+18:55

Efter

+0:09
+10:47

Efter

+1:39
+1:46
+5:00
+6:57

Efter

+0:54
+5:41
+71:06

Efter

+2:36
+9:45

Efter

+4:47
Efter

Bomtid
00:00
00:39
00:27
00:29
00:23
00:34
00:23
01:19
02:38

Bomtid
00:00
00:00
00:39

Bomtid
00:18
01:41
00:33
00:44
02:42

Bomtid
00:48
00:20
03:01
03:23

Bomtid
00:54
02:37
06:41

Bomtid
00:00
00:00

Bomtid
00:00



